

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3985 OF 2017

Chandrabhan Sukhdev Sangle And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The Competant Authority @ Deputy CollectorRespondent
And Ors

Mr.Pramod Narayan Joshi for the Petitioner.

Mr.P.G.Sawant - AGP for the State.

Mr.Arsh Misra i/by M/s.M. V. Kini & Co. for R.No.2

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ**

DATE : 24th January, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over
to 07/02/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)