

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4786 OF 2018

Chandrabhan Sukhdev Sangle And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Competant Authority @ Deputy Collector...RESPONDENT
And Ors

Adv Rukmini Khairnar i/b Adv P.N.Joshi for Petitioner
Ms Pooja Joshi Deshpande for State/Respnte

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT SATYAVAN
JAMSANDEKAR, JJ

DATE : 25th September, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of the Petitioner , stand over to 09/10/2025
Ad-interim or interim reliefs, if any, granted earlier will continue
to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)